
 
 

Scoring event – participant numbers by catchment area/category 
Category Area Description 

 
Proposed number 

of participants 
Patients/Patient 
Representatives/Carers   

University Hospital 
Monklands 
catchment area 

Airdrie and vicinity – ML6 12 
Coatbridge and vicinity  – ML5 11 
Bellshill – ML4 3 
Kilsyth -  G65;  
Cumbernauld - G67/68; 
Bargeddie/Chryston/Gartcosh and 
vicinity  - G69 

11 in total 

Bothwell/Uddingston/Viewpark 
and vicinity - G71 

3 

University Hospital 
Wishaw catchment 
area  

All 7 

University Hospital 
Hairmyres 
catchment area  

All 4 

Sub-total  51 
Staff side representatives  Staff side 

Representatives 
Acute Division 
Health & Social Care Partnerships 

5 
2 

Stakeholders/Service 
providers 

University Hospital 
Monklands  

Site Operational Lead 
Medical                                                          
Nursing                                                         
AHP (allied health professions) 

1 
6 
6 
3 

University Hospital 
Hairmyres 

Site Operational Lead 
Medical                                                          
Nursing                                                        AHP 

1 
3 
2 
1 

University Hospital 
Wishaw  

Site Operational Lead 
Medical                                                          
Nursing                                                        AHP 

1 
3 
2 
1 

Health & Social 
Care Partnerships 

North - Clinicians 
South - Clinicians 

5 
5 

 Scottish Ambulance Service 2 
 Sub-total  49 
 Total   100 


